Intelligent Batch Solutions.........designed for you
 I
B
S
 B
a
tc
h

H
 Presentation CTR 210i-V03                                                       © 2011 IBS BatchControl GmbH                                                           Page 18
Order code of the CTR 210i
Accessories / Interface cards:
A-200-0210 Field housing, IP 65
  (see picture on page 2)
A-200-0220  Ex (i) power supply module, PSC 300i-one channel
  DIN-rail housing, power supply 24 V
  - One Ex (i) power supply for the CTR 210i
A-200-0230  Ex (i) power supply module, PSC 300i-two channel
  DIN-rail housing, power supply 24 V
  - Channel one: for the first power supply of the CTR 210i
  - Channel two: only for the second power supply of the CTR 210i
A-200-0240 Ex (i) interface and power supply module, IPC 300i
  DIN-rail housing, power supply 24 V
  - Interface from TTY, intrinsically safe to RS485, non-Ex
  - One Ex (i) power supply for the CTR 210i
Intelligent Batch Solutions.........designed for you